

Get hearing protection right on site and in sight.

3M[™] One Touch[™] Pro Earplug Dispenser

Conveniently provide hearing protection where employees need it. The 3M[™] One Touch[™] Pro Earplug Dispenser dispenses one earplug at a time with a simple twist. No more expense and waste of individually wrapped earplugs. Made from ABS plastic with a powder-coated steel-back plate, it's designed for challenging environments — indoors and outdoors.

- Accurately dispenses one earplug at a time
- Dispenses earplug directly into hand
- Durable ABS plastic for tough environments
- Free-standing or wall-mounted
- Shields earplugs from wind and rain
- Mounting holes designed to fit a variety of competitive dispensers



3M[™] One Touch[™] Pro Earplug Dispenser

With a simple twist, give your employees the hearing protection they want to wear. Get the most popular styles available with less packaging waste and lower per-pair cost versus individually packaged earplugs.

- Accurately dispenses one earplug at a time.
- Dispenses earplug directly into hand
- Durable ABS plastic for tough environments.
- Free-standing or wall-mounted
- Shields earplugs from wind and rain
- Mounting holes designed to fit a variety of competitive dispensers.

Earplugs

Storage

- Store in area free of contamination
- Storage Temperature must be kept between -20°C and 40°C.
- Storage humidity <85% RH
- Product must be stored in original packaging.
- Regardless of storage history, always inspect hearing protectors before use and discard immediately if worn or damaged.

Shelf-Life

- 3M[™] hearing protector product lifetimes assume the above storage conditions are met.
- Product lifetime = 5 years from date of manufacture as printed on the product packaging.

NOTE: Some locations may have regulations that include specific product lifetime requirements for hearing protectors, which should take precedence over these 3M recommendations if they are more restrictive.

Product	Description	Product Code	3M ID	Earplugs	SLC ₈₀ & Class
	3M [™] One Touch [™] Pro Earplug Dispenser	391-0000	70071674207	N/A	N/A
	3M [™] Classic [™] One Touch [™] Refill 500 pair/bottle 4 bottles/case	391-1001	70071514882	Classic™	23dB (Class 4)
	3M [™] E-A-Rsoft [™] Yellow Neons [™] One Touch [™] Refill 500 pair/bottle 4 bottles/case	391-1004	70071515087	Yellow Neons [™]	23dB (Class 4)
	3M [™] E-A-Rsoft [™] Yellow Neons [™] Large One Touch [™] Refill 400 pair/bottle 4 bottles/case	391-1005	70071521309	Yellow Neons [™] Large	23dB (Class 4)
	3M [™] E-A-Rsoft [™] FX One Touch [™] Refill 500 pair/bottle 4 bottles/case (Only available for 3M [™] One Touch [™] Pro Earplug Dispenser)	391-1012	70071674751	E-A-Rsoft™ FX™	26dB (Class 5)
~	3M [™] 1100 One Touch [™] Refill 500 pair/bottle 4 bottles/case	391-1100	70071614104	1100	21dB (Class 3)
	3M [™] One Touch [™] Pro Mounting Adapter Plate 1/case (Needed if using same mounting points as Howard Leight LS500 dispenser)	391-0010	70071674744	N/A	N/A

* 3M strongly recommends personal fit testing of hearing protectors. Research suggests that users may receive less noise reduction than indicated by the attenuation label value(s) on the packaging due to variation in fit, fitting skill, and motivation of the user.

WARNING!

These hearing protectors help reduce exposure to hazardous noise and other loud sounds. Misuse or failure to wear hearing protectors at all times that you are exposed to noise may result in hearing loss or injury. For proper use, see supervisor, User Instructions, or call 3M TechAssist Helpline 1800 024 464.

Always ensure the hearing protection device (HPD) is:

- Suitable for the application;

- Fitted correctly;

- Worn during all periods of exposure;

- Replaced when necessary.

Important Notice: To the extent permitted by law, 3M shall not be liable for any loss or damage including any loss of business, loss of profits, or for any indirect, special, incidental or consequential loss or damage arising from reliance upon any information herein provided by 3M. Nothing in this statement will be deemed to exclude or restrict 3M's liability for death or personal injury arising from its negligence.



Available from



3M, Classic, E-A-Rsoft, FX, and Yellow Neons, are trademarks of 3M. All other trademarks are property of their respective owner. © 3M 2023. All rights reserved. AV011507496